
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 7/19/2022 - 7/20/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-007325 07/19/2022 01:08 CRIMTRES 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-007326 07/19/2022 00:31 DOMESTIC 3695-223 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-007327 07/19/2022 02:19 CRIMDAM
A

2405-201 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-007328 07/19/2022 03:11 NUISANCE 3007-828 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-007329 07/19/2022 03:14 WARRANT 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-007330 07/19/2022 04:18 WARRANT 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-007331 07/19/2022 05:13 DOCINFOR 2491-814 SAWMILL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-007332 07/19/2022 07:11 MISSING 4461 DANCING GROUND RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-007333 07/19/2022 07:49 STRAY   1203 VITALIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007334 07/19/2022 08:09 ANIMAL  1896-5 LORCA DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007335 07/19/2022 08:29 ANIMAL  1130 SENDA DEL VALLE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-007336 07/19/2022 07:43 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-007337 07/19/2022 08:42 BARKING 728-G AGUA FRIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-007338 07/19/2022 08:04 BURGMV  1120 PASEO DE PERALTA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007339 07/19/2022 09:13 BURGLAR
Y

3537 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-007340 07/19/2022 09:12 BURGMV  1142 SILER RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007341 07/19/2022 09:27 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-007342 07/19/2022 10:01 LARCENY 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007343 07/19/2022 09:27 LARCENY 1836 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-007344 07/19/2022 09:58 INJANIMA 6471 ELM ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007345 07/19/2022 10:00 BURGLAR
Y

551 W CORDOVA RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-007346 07/19/2022 10:06 LARCENY 1704 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-007347 07/19/2022 10:33 LARCENY 3140 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-007348 07/19/2022 10:53 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-007349 07/19/2022 10:36 NARCOTIC 3155 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007350 07/19/2022 11:32 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-007351 07/19/2022 11:44 DOMESTIC 2800-175 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-007352 07/19/2022 12:19 ANIMAL  1467 CLARK RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-007353 07/19/2022 11:55 BURGMV  316 S GUADALUPE ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-007354 07/19/2022 13:31 STRAY   3157 JEMEZ RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-007355 07/19/2022 13:45 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-007356 07/19/2022 11:17 WELFARE 6600-701 JAGUAR DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO
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2022-007357 07/19/2022 13:04 MISSING 818 DUNLAP ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-007358 07/19/2022 13:47 CARDIAC 4044-102 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-007359 07/19/2022 13:52 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-007360 07/19/2022 11:26 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-007361 07/19/2022 13:31 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-007362 07/19/2022 14:15 BURGLAR
Y

4750 MORNING ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-007363 07/19/2022 15:35 STRAY   6151 AIRPORT RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-007364 07/19/2022 15:26 RAL     ENTRADA 
SONATA/GOVERNOR MILES 
RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007365 07/19/2022 15:25 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-007366 07/19/2022 14:43 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-007367 07/19/2022 16:02 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-007368 07/19/2022 16:17 SIMBATT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007369 07/19/2022 16:07 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007370 07/19/2022 16:31 CRIDAMM
V

4700 HART RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-007371 07/19/2022 17:16 CHILDMV 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-007372 07/19/2022 16:57 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-007373 07/19/2022 17:47 STRAY   2261 CAMINO IRIS S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-007374 07/19/2022 17:36 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-007375 07/19/2022 18:35 DOMESTIC 2922 SANTEROS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007376 07/19/2022 18:19 DISORDER 418 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007377 07/19/2022 18:50 LARCENY 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-007378 07/19/2022 18:57 PSYCH   2501 ALAMOSA DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-007379 07/19/2022 19:45 BURGLAR
Y

859 E PALACE AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007380 07/19/2022 17:10 DISORDER 6600-6701 JAGUAR DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-007381 07/19/2022 19:55 DOMESTIC 2508 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-007382 07/19/2022 20:35 WELFARE 5951 LARSON LOOP C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-007383 07/19/2022 21:45 CRIDAMM
V

3480-A306 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-007384 07/19/2022 22:16 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-007385 07/19/2022 23:01 DOMESTIC 1708 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-007386 07/20/2022 00:24 NUISANCE 3007-828 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-007387 07/20/2022 00:02 DOMESTIC 4499-5201 SAN IGNACIO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-007388 07/20/2022 01:52 DOMESTIC 4499-5201 SAN IGNACIO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-007389 07/20/2022 06:32 BURGMV  202 QUAPAW ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007390 07/20/2022 07:20 BURGMV  7478 RIVERSIDE LOOP A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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2022-007391 07/20/2022 08:07 BARKING 6512 CAMINO ROJO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-007392 07/20/2022 08:47 STRAY   2482 SYCAMORE LOOP S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

Total Number of Events Listed:  68
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2022-007325 07/19/2022 01:08 CRIMTRES 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-007326 07/19/2022 00:31 DOMESTIC 3695-223 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-007327 07/19/2022 02:19 CRIMDAM
A

2405-201 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-007328 07/19/2022 03:11 NUISANCE 3007-828 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-007329 07/19/2022 03:14 WARRANT 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-007330 07/19/2022 04:18 WARRANT 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-007331 07/19/2022 05:13 DOCINFOR 2491-814 SAWMILL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-007332 07/19/2022 07:11 MISSING 4461 DANCING GROUND RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-007333 07/19/2022 07:49 STRAY   1203 VITALIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007334 07/19/2022 08:09 ANIMAL  1896-5 LORCA DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007335 07/19/2022 08:29 ANIMAL  1130 SENDA DEL VALLE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-007336 07/19/2022 07:43 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-007337 07/19/2022 08:42 BARKING 728-G AGUA FRIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-007338 07/19/2022 08:04 BURGMV  1120 PASEO DE PERALTA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007339 07/19/2022 09:13 BURGLAR
Y

3537 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-007340 07/19/2022 09:12 BURGMV  1142 SILER RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007341 07/19/2022 09:27 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-007342 07/19/2022 10:01 LARCENY 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007343 07/19/2022 09:27 LARCENY 1836 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-007344 07/19/2022 09:58 INJANIMA 6471 ELM ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007345 07/19/2022 10:00 BURGLAR
Y

551 W CORDOVA RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-007346 07/19/2022 10:06 LARCENY 1704 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-007347 07/19/2022 10:33 LARCENY 3140 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-007348 07/19/2022 10:53 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-007349 07/19/2022 10:36 NARCOTIC 3155 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007350 07/19/2022 11:32 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-007351 07/19/2022 11:44 DOMESTIC 2800-175 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-007352 07/19/2022 12:19 ANIMAL  1467 CLARK RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-007353 07/19/2022 11:55 BURGMV  316 S GUADALUPE ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-007354 07/19/2022 13:31 STRAY   3157 JEMEZ RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-007355 07/19/2022 13:45 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-007356 07/19/2022 11:17 WELFARE 6600-701 JAGUAR DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO
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2022-007357 07/19/2022 13:04 MISSING 818 DUNLAP ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-007358 07/19/2022 13:47 CARDIAC 4044-102 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-007359 07/19/2022 13:52 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-007360 07/19/2022 11:26 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-007361 07/19/2022 13:31 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-007362 07/19/2022 14:15 BURGLAR
Y

4750 MORNING ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-007363 07/19/2022 15:35 STRAY   6151 AIRPORT RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-007364 07/19/2022 15:26 RAL     ENTRADA 
SONATA/GOVERNOR MILES 
RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007365 07/19/2022 15:25 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-007366 07/19/2022 14:43 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-007367 07/19/2022 16:02 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-007368 07/19/2022 16:17 SIMBATT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007369 07/19/2022 16:07 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007370 07/19/2022 16:31 CRIDAMM
V

4700 HART RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-007371 07/19/2022 17:16 CHILDMV 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-007372 07/19/2022 16:57 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-007373 07/19/2022 17:47 STRAY   2261 CAMINO IRIS S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-007374 07/19/2022 17:36 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-007375 07/19/2022 18:35 DOMESTIC 2922 SANTEROS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007376 07/19/2022 18:19 DISORDER 418 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007377 07/19/2022 18:50 LARCENY 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-007378 07/19/2022 18:57 PSYCH   2501 ALAMOSA DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-007379 07/19/2022 19:45 BURGLAR
Y

859 E PALACE AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007380 07/19/2022 17:10 DISORDER 6600-6701 JAGUAR DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-007381 07/19/2022 19:55 DOMESTIC 2508 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-007382 07/19/2022 20:35 WELFARE 5951 LARSON LOOP C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-007383 07/19/2022 21:45 CRIDAMM
V

3480-A306 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-007384 07/19/2022 22:16 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-007385 07/19/2022 23:01 DOMESTIC 1708 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-007386 07/20/2022 00:24 NUISANCE 3007-828 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-007387 07/20/2022 00:02 DOMESTIC 4499-5201 SAN IGNACIO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-007388 07/20/2022 01:52 DOMESTIC 4499-5201 SAN IGNACIO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-007389 07/20/2022 06:32 BURGMV  202 QUAPAW ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007390 07/20/2022 07:20 BURGMV  7478 RIVERSIDE LOOP A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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2022-007391 07/20/2022 08:07 BARKING 6512 CAMINO ROJO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-007392 07/20/2022 08:47 STRAY   2482 SYCAMORE LOOP S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

Total Number of Events Listed:  68
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07/19/2022 00:04 WEAPON  1500 PACHECO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

07/19/2022 00:08 CLOSEPA MORELIA ST/ALTA VISTA 
ST

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/19/2022 00:09 DISORDER 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

07/19/2022 00:13 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

07/19/2022 00:31 CLOSEPA 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-007326 07/19/2022 00:31 DOMESTIC 3695-223 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

07/19/2022 00:34 TRAFFIC 1501 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/19/2022 00:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1013 AVENIDA LINDA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 01:06 DISORDER 2724 GALISTEO RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-007325 07/19/2022 01:08 CRIMTRES 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/19/2022 01:47 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

07/19/2022 01:54 ABANDON 401 OLD TAOS HWY D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

07/19/2022 01:57 DISORDER 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C317  MENA, GERMAN

07/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1501 SIXTH ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

07/19/2022 02:11 SUSPPER 1402 PASEO NORTENO C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-007327 07/19/2022 02:19 CRIMDAM
A

2405-201 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

07/19/2022 02:44 DISORDER 1419 ZEPOL RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-007328 07/19/2022 03:11 NUISANCE 3007-828 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-007329 07/19/2022 03:14 WARRANT 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 03:18 SUSPPER 1899 PACHECO ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

07/19/2022 03:22 DOMESTIC 212 S EL RANCHO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/19/2022 03:27 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

07/19/2022 03:27 ALARMBU
S

2010 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

07/19/2022 03:52 SUSPPER 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-007330 07/19/2022 04:18 WARRANT 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 04:22 SUSPPER VIA BERRENDA/CORTE DEL 
BECERRO

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

07/19/2022 04:34 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/19/2022 04:35 ALARMBU
S

545 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

07/19/2022 05:00 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-007331 07/19/2022 05:13 DOCINFOR 2491-814 SAWMILL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V
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07/19/2022 05:23 SUSPPER 1700 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

07/19/2022 05:27 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

07/19/2022 05:54 ABANDON 401 OLD TAOS HWY A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

07/19/2022 05:54 PSYCH   3007-821 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/19/2022 06:41 DOCINFOR 309 CAMINO CERRITO A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

07/19/2022 06:54 DEADANIM AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/19/2022 07:08 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CAPITAN/GALISTEO RD

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-007332 07/19/2022 07:11 MISSING 4461 DANCING GROUND RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/19/2022 07:15 DISORDER 4706 AIRPORT RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

07/19/2022 07:23 DEADANIM AGUA FRIA ST/ALICIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-007336 07/19/2022 07:43 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

07/19/2022 07:46 SUSPPER 1619 CAMINO LA CANADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

07/19/2022 07:49 SUSPPER 424 W BUENA VISTA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-007333 07/19/2022 07:49 STRAY   1203 VITALIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

07/19/2022 08:00 RAL     236 CAMINO DEL NORTE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/19/2022 08:01 RAL     707 DUNLAP ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/19/2022 08:02 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-007338 07/19/2022 08:04 BURGMV  1120 PASEO DE PERALTA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007334 07/19/2022 08:09 ANIMAL  1896-5 LORCA DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

07/19/2022 08:16 DISORDER 1043 ALTO ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

07/19/2022 08:20 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

07/19/2022 08:25 DISORDER 1120 CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-007335 07/19/2022 08:29 ANIMAL  1130 SENDA DEL VALLE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-007337 07/19/2022 08:42 BARKING 728-G AGUA FRIA ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/19/2022 08:49 RAL     217 CAMINO DEL NORTE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/19/2022 08:49 MVAINJUR SILER RD/RUFINA CT A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

07/19/2022 08:58 ANIMAL  2829 VEREDA ORIENTE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007340 07/19/2022 09:12 BURGMV  1142 SILER RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

07/19/2022 09:13 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-007339 07/19/2022 09:13 BURGLAR
Y

3537 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

07/19/2022 09:24 HARASS  37 PASEO GALISTEO       

2022-007343 07/19/2022 09:27 LARCENY 1836 CERRILLOS RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-007341 07/19/2022 09:27 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

07/19/2022 09:33 DISORDER 1604 AGUA FRIA ST V208  MARES, DENIS
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07/19/2022 09:47 FOLLOWU
P

3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I117  FEASTER, JILL M

2022-007344 07/19/2022 09:58 INJANIMA 6471 ELM ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-007345 07/19/2022 10:00 BURGLAR
Y

551 W CORDOVA RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-007342 07/19/2022 10:01 LARCENY 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007346 07/19/2022 10:06 LARCENY 1704 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/19/2022 10:14 BARKING GONZALES RD/LEJANO LN S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/19/2022 10:19 LARCENY 3513 ZAFARANO DR F274  SKARTWED, KYLE

07/19/2022 10:19 NEIGHBOR 2933 VIAJE PAVO REAL B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

07/19/2022 10:26 NARCOTIC W CORDOVA RD/PEN RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

07/19/2022 10:28 BARKING 1405 SANTA CRUZ DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/19/2022 10:33 CLOSEPA 2491 SAWMILL RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-007347 07/19/2022 10:33 LARCENY 3140 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-007349 07/19/2022 10:36 NARCOTIC 3155 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

07/19/2022 10:36 911HU   1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

07/19/2022 10:38 VICIOUS 2710 SAWMILL RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/19/2022 10:39 STALLEDM RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

07/19/2022 10:51 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

07/19/2022 10:52 ASSISTAN 287 RODEO RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007348 07/19/2022 10:53 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

07/19/2022 10:54 SIMPASLT 1801-N140 ESPINACITAS ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/19/2022 10:57 RAL     1283 SENDA DEL VALLE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

07/19/2022 10:58 WELFARE 1801-A6 ESPINACITAS ST       

07/19/2022 11:02 DEADANIM 1403 SANTA CRUZ DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/19/2022 11:04 ASSISTAN 3357 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

07/19/2022 11:04 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007356 07/19/2022 11:17 WELFARE 6600-701 JAGUAR DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

07/19/2022 11:22 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

07/19/2022 11:26 PARKED  2534 CAMINO ESPUELA A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-007360 07/19/2022 11:26 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

07/19/2022 11:29 STALLEDM ALAMO DR/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-007350 07/19/2022 11:32 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

07/19/2022 11:37 911HU   1104 CALLE QUIETA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

07/19/2022 11:37 RECKLESS JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

07/19/2022 11:38 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

07/19/2022 11:40 911HU   250-206 W ALAMEDA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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2022-007351 07/19/2022 11:44 DOMESTIC 2800-175 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

07/19/2022 11:48 PSYCH   635-39B HARKLE RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-007353 07/19/2022 11:55 BURGMV  316 S GUADALUPE ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

07/19/2022 11:58 CRIMTRES 3320 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-007352 07/19/2022 12:19 ANIMAL  1467 CLARK RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/19/2022 12:28 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

07/19/2022 12:31 FOLLOWU
P

3533 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

07/19/2022 12:31 SUSPPER 1601 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

07/19/2022 12:35 MVAINJUR PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT 
RD

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

07/19/2022 12:41 ANIMWELF 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

07/19/2022 12:52 SUSPPER CANYON RD/E PALACE AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

07/19/2022 12:53 INJANIMA 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

07/19/2022 12:56 TRAFFIC 4318 RODEO RD A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

2022-007357 07/19/2022 13:04 MISSING 818 DUNLAP ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

07/19/2022 13:06 TRAFFIC WASHINGTON 
AVE/NUSBAUM ST

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

07/19/2022 13:06 DISORDER 245 VILLA ALEGRE ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

07/19/2022 13:10 CLOSEPA 839 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

07/19/2022 13:19 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

07/19/2022 13:27 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-007361 07/19/2022 13:31 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-007354 07/19/2022 13:31 STRAY   3157 JEMEZ RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-007355 07/19/2022 13:45 STRAY   AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

07/19/2022 13:46 DOCINFOR 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007358 07/19/2022 13:47 CARDIAC 4044-102 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-007359 07/19/2022 13:52 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

07/19/2022 13:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

07/19/2022 13:57 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

07/19/2022 13:59 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

07/19/2022 14:03 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

07/19/2022 14:12 ABANDON 404 N GUADALUPE ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-007362 07/19/2022 14:15 BURGLAR
Y

4750 MORNING ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

07/19/2022 14:17 PARKED  2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

07/19/2022 14:17 DISORDER 3357-271 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

07/19/2022 14:19 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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07/19/2022 14:21 OVERDOS
E

2001 HOPEWELL ST A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

07/19/2022 14:24 ANIMAL  6373 CALLE KRYSHANA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/19/2022 14:27 ALARMBU
S

1168 PARKWAY DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/19/2022 14:28 DISORDER 3795 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

07/19/2022 14:31 DISORDER 1996 HOPEWELL ST A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

07/19/2022 14:34 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

07/19/2022 14:35 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/19/2022 14:39 NARCOTIC 2308 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

07/19/2022 14:42 DISORDER 500 MARKET ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-007366 07/19/2022 14:43 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V208  MARES, DENIS

07/19/2022 14:46 FOLLOWU
P

7112 PLAZA CENTRAL I129  ROMERO, RYAN

07/19/2022 14:51 WELFARE 2000-115 HOPEWELL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/19/2022 15:06 TRAFHAZ W SAN MATEO RD/MATEO 
CIR N

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

07/19/2022 15:08 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

07/19/2022 15:11 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

07/19/2022 15:14 SUSPVEH 3357 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

07/19/2022 15:15 FOLLOWU
P

4650-88 AIRPORT RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

07/19/2022 15:17 CLOSEPA 600 N GUADALUPE ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

07/19/2022 15:19 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

07/19/2022 15:20 FOLLOWU
P

2200 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

B237  NIX, JERADE K

07/19/2022 15:21 INTOXICA 1098 PEN RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

07/19/2022 15:24 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-007365 07/19/2022 15:25 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-007364 07/19/2022 15:26 RAL     ENTRADA 
SONATA/GOVERNOR MILES 
RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

07/19/2022 15:27 MVANONI
N

532 W ALAMEDA ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

07/19/2022 15:28 LARCENY 4201 RODEO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-007363 07/19/2022 15:35 STRAY   6151 AIRPORT RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

07/19/2022 15:37 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

07/19/2022 15:39 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

07/19/2022 15:41 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

07/19/2022 15:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-007367 07/19/2022 16:02 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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07/19/2022 16:07 SUSPPER 409 W WATER ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007369 07/19/2022 16:07 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007368 07/19/2022 16:17 SIMBATT 4250 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

07/19/2022 16:21 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

07/19/2022 16:21 ASSISTAN 2500 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

07/19/2022 16:25 MVANONI
N

3357 CERRILLOS RD B70   GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-007370 07/19/2022 16:31 CRIDAMM
V

4700 HART RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/19/2022 16:38 MVANONI
N

227 OTERO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

07/19/2022 16:47 DISORDER 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

07/19/2022 16:51 MVAINJUR 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-007372 07/19/2022 16:57 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

07/19/2022 17:05 MVAINJUR AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

07/19/2022 17:05 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

07/19/2022 17:10 CLOSEPA 2400 LEGACY CT B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-007380 07/19/2022 17:10 DISORDER 6600-6701 JAGUAR DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/19/2022 17:11 MVAHIT  27600 INTERSTATE 25 B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

07/19/2022 17:12 ASSAULT 650 CERRILLOS RD F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/19/2022 17:13 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-007371 07/19/2022 17:16 CHILDMV 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

07/19/2022 17:30 CLOSEPA 1501 SIXTH ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

07/19/2022 17:35 ALARMBU
S

1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-007374 07/19/2022 17:36 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-007373 07/19/2022 17:47 STRAY   2261 CAMINO IRIS S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/19/2022 17:48 FOLLOWU
P

2200 RANCHO SIRINGO RD F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

07/19/2022 17:53 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/19/2022 17:53 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/19/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

07/19/2022 18:18 LOCMISS 818 DUNLAP ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-007376 07/19/2022 18:19 DISORDER 418 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

07/19/2022 18:26 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

07/19/2022 18:26 NARCOTIC 220 FIESTA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/19/2022 18:31 INJANIMA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/19/2022 18:32 DISORDER 701 CALLEJON I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-007375 07/19/2022 18:35 DOMESTIC 2922 SANTEROS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007377 07/19/2022 18:50 LARCENY 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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07/19/2022 18:53 MVANONI
N

5258 ILEA WAY B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

07/19/2022 18:55 OVERDOS
E

3795 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-007378 07/19/2022 18:57 PSYCH   2501 ALAMOSA DR F256  LOVATO, JULIE

07/19/2022 18:59 WANTED  3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

07/19/2022 19:10 NARCOTIC 2800-O CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/19/2022 19:14 CLOSEPA 1333 MAEZ RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/19/2022 19:18 ALARMBU
S

60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

07/19/2022 19:18 ATLMVEH 4350 AIRPORT RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

07/19/2022 19:25 ALARMBU
S

501 HALONA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/19/2022 19:31 TRAFFIC 2780 CALLE DE ORIENTE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

07/19/2022 19:39 LARCENY 2110 S PACHECO ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/19/2022 19:42 ATLMVEH 4350 AIRPORT RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-007379 07/19/2022 19:45 BURGLAR
Y

859 E PALACE AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

07/19/2022 19:46 DOCINFOR 1303 ARENAL CT C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/19/2022 19:52 OVERDOS
E

3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

07/19/2022 19:53 ASSISTAN 455-BH7 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/19/2022 19:53 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-007381 07/19/2022 19:55 DOMESTIC 2508 CAMINO SAN 
PATRICIO

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/19/2022 19:58 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 20:09 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/19/2022 20:11 DOMESTIC AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

07/19/2022 20:21 DISORDER 125 E WATER ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

07/19/2022 20:21 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

07/19/2022 20:31 TRAFFIC 2338 CERRILLOS RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

07/19/2022 20:33 DISORDER S GUADALUPE 
ST/CERRILLOS RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-007382 07/19/2022 20:35 WELFARE 5951 LARSON LOOP C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

07/19/2022 20:44 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/19/2022 20:47 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

07/19/2022 20:47 SUSPVEH FAIRLY RD/AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/19/2022 20:55 CLOSEPA 423-BLK BRUNN SCHOOL 
RD

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

07/19/2022 21:01 ALARMRE
S

125 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

07/19/2022 21:06 WELFARE 905 ALARID ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/19/2022 21:07 DISORDER 2716 CALLE DE ORIENTE C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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07/19/2022 21:08 LARCENY 50 LINCOLN AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/19/2022 21:21 DISORDER 3811-15 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/19/2022 21:23 WELFARE 3811-9 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/19/2022 21:28 ALARMBU
S

720 SAINT MICHAELS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 21:29 WELFARE 1363 PACHECO ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 21:37 ALARMBU
S

530-A HARKLE RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 21:38 SUSPVEH 511 OLD SANTA FE TRL C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/19/2022 21:39 SUSPPER 2800-Q CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/19/2022 21:43 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-007383 07/19/2022 21:45 CRIDAMM
V

3480-A306 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

07/19/2022 21:54 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

07/19/2022 21:55 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

07/19/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2491 SAWMILL RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 22:01 MVAHIT  AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

07/19/2022 22:13 SUSPVEH 3600 N PLATTE RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-007384 07/19/2022 22:16 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/19/2022 22:24 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

07/19/2022 22:31 CLOSEPA 2284 HENRY LYNCH RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/19/2022 22:44 TRAFFIC WASHINGTON AVE/E 
MARCY ST

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/19/2022 22:46 WEAPON  2491 SAWMILL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/19/2022 22:51 SUSPPER 500-1413 RODEO RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/19/2022 22:59 RECVEH  8 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-007385 07/19/2022 23:01 DOMESTIC 1708 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/19/2022 23:02 TRAFFIC 4421 AIRPORT RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

07/19/2022 23:03 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/19/2022 23:06 WELFARE 3811-9 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/19/2022 23:21 DISORDER 6512 CAMINO ROJO C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/19/2022 23:23 WEAPON  3061 PRIMO COLORES ST C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/19/2022 23:27 ALARMRE
S

126-H KEARNY AVE I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/19/2022 23:29 DISORDER 4048 CERRILLOS RD C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/19/2022 23:37 DISORDER 3811-13 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

07/19/2022 23:42 PSYCH   3007-821 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/19/2022 23:44 HARASS  6587-206 VALENTINE WAY C301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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07/19/2022 23:57 WELFARE 705 COLUMBIA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/19/2022 23:58 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/20/2022 00:01 DISORDER 4048 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-007387 07/20/2022 00:02 DOMESTIC 4499-5201 SAN IGNACIO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

07/20/2022 00:22 DISORDER 6451-BLK CAMINO ROJO C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2022-007386 07/20/2022 00:24 NUISANCE 3007-828 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/20/2022 00:33 DISORDER 7433 ELK HORN RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/20/2022 00:40 ASSISTAN 4250 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

07/20/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1013 AVENIDA LINDA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

07/20/2022 01:20 WELFARE 1720-BLK PASEO DE 
ENRIQUE

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/20/2022 01:48 ALARMBU
S

541 W CORDOVA RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

07/20/2022 01:49 WELFARE 500-1413 RODEO RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-007388 07/20/2022 01:52 DOMESTIC 4499-5201 SAN IGNACIO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

07/20/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2491 SAWMILL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/20/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1501 SIXTH ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/20/2022 02:41 ALARMRE
S

2959 TESUQUE OVERLOOK I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/20/2022 02:45 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

C81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

07/20/2022 02:59 ALARMBU
S

541 W CORDOVA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

07/20/2022 03:53 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

07/20/2022 04:14 ALARMRE
S

504 E BARCELONA RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

07/20/2022 04:45 WELFARE 3011 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

07/20/2022 05:37 LARCENY 3901 OLIVER RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

07/20/2022 05:50 WELFARE 3811-1/215 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-007389 07/20/2022 06:32 BURGMV  202 QUAPAW ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

07/20/2022 06:43 SUSPPER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

07/20/2022 06:46 SUSPPER 3608 N PLATTE RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/20/2022 06:52 CLOSEPA 2500 SAWMILL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/20/2022 06:59 CLOSEPA FLORAS DEL SOL ST/EL 
VADO ST

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

07/20/2022 07:04 SUSPPER 2945 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

07/20/2022 07:08 WELFARE 3542 ZAFARANO DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

07/20/2022 07:10 RAL     CALLE CARMILITA/AGUA 
FRIA ST

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/20/2022 07:12 DOCINFOR 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/20/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-007390 07/20/2022 07:20 BURGMV  7478 RIVERSIDE LOOP A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/20/2022 07:42 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

07/20/2022 07:45 DOMESTIC 1730 LLANO ST A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

07/20/2022 07:53 SUSPVEH 1730 LLANO ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

07/20/2022 07:54 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

07/20/2022 07:58 ANIMWELF 1735 QUAPAW ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/20/2022 08:00 DEADANIM MORNING DR/AGUA FRIA 
RD

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/20/2022 08:03 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-007391 07/20/2022 08:07 BARKING 6512 CAMINO ROJO S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/20/2022 08:07 TRAFFIC 1420 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

07/20/2022 08:12 RAL     4748 VIA VERDE CT S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

07/20/2022 08:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

07/20/2022 08:21 IPLARCEN 3550 ZAFARANO DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/20/2022 08:25 DEADANIM 5568 AGUA FRIA RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/20/2022 08:27 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

07/20/2022 08:31 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

07/20/2022 08:36 CLOSEPA 3022 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

07/20/2022 08:37 CLOSEPA SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

07/20/2022 08:41 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-007392 07/20/2022 08:47 STRAY   2482 SYCAMORE LOOP S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

07/20/2022 08:59 PARKED  2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

07/20/2022 09:01 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

07/20/2022 09:02 CLOSEPA 7400-BLK RIVERSIDE LOOP A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

07/20/2022 09:15 CLOSEPA SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

07/20/2022 09:18 WEAPON  1428 HICKOX ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

07/20/2022 09:31 DISORDER 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

07/20/2022 09:33 911HU   1228 SENDA DEL VALLE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/20/2022 09:38 DISORDER 3401 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/20/2022 09:41 DISORDER 3732 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/20/2022 09:55 DISORDER 2020 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

07/20/2022 09:59 DISORDER 3401 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

07/20/2022 10:08 ALARMRE
S

731 FRANKLIN AVE A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

07/20/2022 10:56 TRAFFIC HOSPITAL DR/GALISTEO ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN
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Total Number of Events Listed:  334
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